OP \$40.00 2890201

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM848653

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Western Services Corporation		01/19/2017	Corporation: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WSC, Inc.	
Street Address:	7196 Crestwood Blvd	
Internal Address:	Suite 300	
City:	Frederick	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	21703-1844	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MARYLAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2890201	3 KEY SOFTWARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3019269328

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2404543955

Email: bruce@legalmatter.com **Correspondent Name:** Bruce E. Matter, Esq.

Address Line 1:618 Centerpoint Way #83606Address Line 4:Gaithersburg, MARYLAND 20883

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bruce E. Matter, Esq.
SIGNATURE:	/Bruce E. Matter, Esq./
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2023

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 008238 FRAME: 0985

900809352

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008238 FRAME: 0986

RECORDED: 10/25/2023